ISBGHSERiiZengau Pottmes-Neuburg/Do.

Rundenwettkampfergebnis der Saison RWK - Luftpistole-Aufgelegt 2024/25

Gauliga

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Hopfner, Dietmar
Bohnel, Harald
Muller, Harald

Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Thim, Wolfgang
Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Wagner, Beate

Edelweil Minster 1
Heider, Rudolf
Griinwald, Lorenz
Schramm, Anna Anita

Mannschaftstabelle

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Edelweil Munster 1

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
. Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Schitzentabelle

Thim, Wolfgang

Otto, Wolfgang
Heigemeir, Johann
Heider, Rudolf
Hadinger, Franz
Grunwald, Lorenz
Schramm, Anna Anita
Wagner, Adelheid

Grahl, Oliver

Ruisinger, Gerhard
Brendle, Elfriede
Hopfner, Dietmar
Fritzsche, Gertraud
Mannuf3, Brunhilde
Dussmann, Margit
Bdhnel, Harald

Gira, Arnold

Muller, Harald

Brendle, Herbert

Fuchs, Karl

. Wagner, Beate

Lohrum, Herbert

Bauch, Thomas
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289,7
284,7
280,3

309,8
287,1
270,4

300,7
298,4
298,4

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

9. Durchgang vom 29.03.2025

Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1

Wagner, Adelheid
Brendle, Elfriede
Dussmann, Margit

Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1

Otto, Wolfgang
Heigemeir, Johann
Grahl, Oliver

Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2

Hadinger, Franz
Fritzsche, Gertraud

Fuchs, Karl

18 : 0 8014,4
14 : 4 7998,6
10 : 8 7960,3
4 : 14 7719,5
4 : 14 7716,4
4 : 14 7624.,8

Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Edelweild Munster 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Edelweifld Miinster 1
Edelweild Miinster 1
Schitzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Tagberg. Gundelsdorf 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Edelweild Munster 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 1
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Kaiserb. Oberhausen 1
Kgl.priv.FSG Neuburg 2
Schutzenfreunde Burgheim 1

297,1
292,4
285,7

304,3
302,9
294,3

299,6
289,4
273,2

854,7 :

867,3 :

897,5 :

309,8
304,3
302,9
300,7
299,6
298,4
298,4
297,1
2943
293,3
292,4
289,7
289,4
287,1
285,7
284,7
283,1
280,3
279,3
273,2
270,4
258,5
253,9
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875,2

901,5

862,2

RWK-Leiter
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